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Tuesday 22 Feb. Different forms of environmental policies for the firms

Tuesday 1 March Corporate Social Responsibility

Tuesday 8 March Climate Change and different instruments for environmental regulation

Tuesday 15 March Students' Reasearches

Tuesday 22 March Students' Reasearches

Tuesday 29 March Doing Business in the East Asia

Tuesday 5 April Ex post regulation: Liability of the firms

Tuesday 12 April The efficiency of the liability system

Tuesday 19 April Evalutation of Students' Researches plus Seminar Attendance

Tuesday 10 May Students' Interviews


